Alabama
Alabama Department of Public Health
Melissa K. Dean, LBSW
(334) 206-5504
melissa.dean@adph.state.al.us
Alabama Department of Public Health
201 Monroe St., Suite 1274-L
Montgomery, AL 36104 
http://www.adph.org/asthma


Florida

Florida Department of Health
Julie Dudley
(850) 245-4444 ext. 2869
julie_dudley@doh.state.fl.us
Florida Department of Health
Bureau of Environmental Public Health Medicine
4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin #A08
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1712
http://www.doh.state.fl.us/Environment/programs/
Environmental_Public_Health_Tracking/EPHT_Asthma_Report.htm
September 2009


Georgia
Georgia Department of Human Resources
Francesca Lopez, MSPH, AE-C
Program Manager, Georgia Asthma Program
(404) 651-7324
(404) 657-4338
fmlopez@dhr.state.ga.us
Prevention and Wellness
Health Promotion and Disease Prevention Programs
Georgia Department of Public Health
2 Peachtree Street, 16-302
Atlanta, Georgia 30303 
http://health.state.ga.us/programs/asthma/index.asp


Kentucky

Kentucky Department of Public Health
Connie Buckley RN, BSN
502-564-7996 x3624
connie.buckley@ky.gov 
Kentucky Department for Public Health
Respiratory Disease Program Manager
275 E. Main Street
Frankfort, KY 40621
http://chfs.ky.gov/dph/info/dpqi/cd/Asthma.htm

Mississippi

[bookmark: partnership]Mississippi State Department of Health
Monica Stinson, MS, CHES
Asthma Program Coordinator
(601) 576-7415
(601) 576-8168
Monica.Stinson@msdh.state.ms.us
Office of Health Data and Research
Mississippi State Department of Health
P.O. Box 1700
Jackson, MS 39215-1700
http://msdh.ms.gov/msdhsite/_static/43,0,235.html





North Carolina

North Carolina Department of Health and Human Services
Cindy Haynes-Morgan, MSA-PA, CHES, RHEd
(919) 707-5347
cindy.haynesmorgan@dhhs.nc.gov
North Carolina Department of Health and Human Services 
Division of Public Health
Chronic Disease and Injury Section, Asthma Branch
1915 Mail Service Center
Raleigh, NC 27699-1915
http://www.asthma.ncdhhs.gov/




South Carolina
Khosrow Heidari, Director 
State Chronic Disease Epidemiologist
(803) 545-4928
heidarik@dhec.sc.gov
Bureau of Community Health and Chronic Disease Prevention
SC Department of Health & Environmental Control
1777 St Julian Place
Columbia, SC 29204
http://www.dhec.sc.gov/health/epidata/docs/stateasthma.pdf

Tennessee

Yvette Mack
(615) 741-0315
(615) 741-1063
yvette.mack@state.tn.us
Adolescent Health & Asthma Programs
425 5th Avenue, North 5th floor
Nashville, TN 37247-5210
http://health.state.tn.us/MCH/asthma.htm


